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RD # 4 2024 FALL/WINTER SERIES   

02/23/2025   

Race Results Race: 1    Printed: 05:52 pm 

+50 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 85 YAM  Kelly Jones Sharpsburg, GA 2 1  50 

2 4 HON  James Acree Cadwell, GA 1 2  44 

3 77 KAW  Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 4 3  40 

4 13 YAM  Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 3 4  36 

5 12 KTM  Charles Perry Acworth, GA 5 DNF  32 

Race Results Race: 2    Printed: 05:52 pm 

85 cc 9-11 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 11 KTM  Sawyer Trelnt Cleveland, TN 1 1  50 

Schoolboy 12-16 Yrs (112cc+) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 777 KTM  Miles Mcmickle Macon, GA 1 1  50 

2 490 KAW  Graham Bozman Dublin, GA 2 2  44 

Race Results Race: 3    Printed: 05:52 pm 

CollegeBoy 16-24 Yrs (112cc+) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 7 YAM  Maitland Tabb Cuthbert, GA 1 1  50 

+60 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 77 KAW  Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 2 1  50 

2 13 YAM  Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 1 2  44 

+25 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 188 HON  Jasper Goodin Kathleen, GA 1 1  50 

2 754 GAS  Hayden Richardson Milner, GA 2 2  44 

3 5 GAS  Jerry Mayo Concord, GA 3 3  40 

4 8 KTM  Avnen Hendandez Savannah, GA 4 4  36 

+40 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 1 KAW  Greg Peterson Lithonia, GA 1 1  50 

Race Results Race: 4    Printed: 05:52 pm 

65 cc 7-9 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 48 COB  Baxley Thigpen Appling, GA 1 1  50 

2 119 KTM  Slade King Monticello, GA 2 2  44 

65 cc 10-11 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 



1 11 KTM  Sawyer Trelnt Cleveland, TN 1 1  50 

2 44 KAW  Jace Peterman Leesburg, GA 2 2  44 

Race Results Race: 5    Printed: 05:52 pm 

Open C (125cc & up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 23 HON  Brandon Davis Bonaire, GA 2 1  50 

2 7 YAM  Maitland Tabb Cuthbert, GA 1 3  44 

3 125 KAW  Skyler Batten Douglas, GA 3 2  40 

Race Results Race: 6    Printed: 05:52 pm 

Open D Beginner (125cc & up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 22 HON  Levi King Monticello, GA 1 1  50 

2 730 YAM  Kikko Dela Cruz Bonaire, GA 2 2  44 

3 827 YAM  Yesid Montaivo Bluffton, SC 3 3  40 

4 40 KTM  Jonathan Blankenship Juliette, GA 4 4  36 

5 47 YAM  Miguel Martinez Jackson, GA 5 6  32 

6 44 KAW  Justin Peterman Leesburg, GA 7 5  30 

7 22x YAM  Sean Leonard Kathleen, GA 8 7  28 

8 8 KTM  Avnen Hendandez Savannah, GA 6 9  26 

9 x KAW  David Baker Perry, GA 9 8  24 

Race Results Race: 7    Printed: 05:52 pm 

65 cc Open 7-11 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 44 KAW  Jace Peterman Leesburg, GA 1 1  50 

2 119 KTM  Slade King Monticello, GA 2 DNF  44 

85 cc Open 9-16 Yrs (85-112cc) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 777 KTM  Miles Mcmickle Macon, GA 1 1  50 

2 11 KTM  Sawyer Trelnt Cleveland, TN 2 2  44 

Race Results Race: 8    Printed: 05:52 pm 

C/D Unlimited (125cc & up) 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 518 KTM  Drew Wolf Zebulon, GA 2 1  50 

2 1 KAW  Greg Peterson Lithonia, GA 1 2  44 

3 22 HON  Levi King Monticello, GA 4 3  40 

4 125 KAW  Skyler Batten Douglas, GA 3 5  36 

5 730 YAM  Kikko Dela Cruz Bonaire, GA 5 4  32 

6 77 KAW  Michael Stewart Warner Robins, GA 7 6  30 

7 13 YAM  Herschel Goodin Kathleen, GA 6 7  28 

+30 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 188 HON  Jasper Goodin Kathleen, GA 1 1  50 

2 5 GAS  Jerry Mayo Concord, GA 2 2  44 



3 243 KAW  Tanner Smith Senoia, GA 3 3  40 

4 827 YAM  Yesid Montaivo Bluffton, SC 4 4  36 

Race Results Race: 9    Printed: 05:52 pm 

51 cc 7-8 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 48 COB  Baxley Thigpen Appling, GA 1 1  50 

2 16 GAS  Braxton Perreault Evans, GA 2 2  44 

3 189 YAM  Elli Goodin Kathleen, GA 4 3  40 

4 414 KTM  Alex Handley Jackson, GA 3 5  36 

5 21 YAM  Blakely Perreault Evans, GA 5 4  32 

Race Results Race: 10    Printed: 05:52 pm 

51 cc Multispeed/PW 50 4-8yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 111 YAM  Tallen Salter Metler, CA 2 1  50 

2 247 YAM  Jaxson Horne Irmo, SC 1 3  44 

3 189 YAM  Elli Goodin Kathleen, GA 3 2  40 

4 23 YAM  Kyler Frank?lin Loganville, GA 4 5  36 

5 21 YAM  Blakely Perreault Evans, GA 6 4  32 

6 414 YAM  Alex Handley Jackson, GA 5 6  30 

7 303 YAM  Ranger Floyd Hawkinsville, GA 7 7  28 

Race Results Race: 11    Printed: 05:52 pm 

51cc 4-6 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 m5 HQV  Mckinley Fletcher Claxton, GA 1 1  50 

2 111 COB  Tallen Salter Metler, CA 4 2  44 

3 247 YAM  Jaxson Horne Irmo, SC 2 4  40 

4 189 YAM  Elli Goodin Kathleen, GA 3 5  36 

5 40 YAM  Wade Blankenship Juliette, GA 7 3  32 

6 23 YAM  Kyler Frank?lin Loganville, GA 5 6  30 

7 303 YAM  Ranger Floyd Hawkinsville, GA 6 7  28 

Race Results Race: 12    Printed: 05:52 pm 

51 cc Open 4-8 Yrs 

Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points 

1 16 GAS  Braxton Perreault Evans, GA 2 1  50 

2 m5 HQV  Mckinley Fletcher Claxton, GA 1 2  44 

3 414 KTM  Alex Handley Jackson, GA 3 3  40 

4 189 YAM  Elli Goodin Kathleen, GA DNF 4  36 
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